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Name

Craig Lucas

lan Crowe

Kevin Swinbourne
John Mather
Nick Lyons
Marcus Lancastle
Tanya Taylor
Justin Williams
Paul Murgatroyd
Kevin Rice

Ben Mather

Liam Harrington
Alison Wright
Sean Harrington
Andrew Garbutt
Andy Furnell
Anna-Kaisa Koskela-Brook
Hannah Mather
Martin Wheeler
Julie Mendes
Karen Williams
Amanda Roberts
Anne Gibbs
Geoff Gibbs
Andrew McRae
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15
10
13
07
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07
12
19
12
10
15
12
17
13
09
12
15
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04

Time
28:21 ( 1)
35:17 ( 9)
32:21 ( 5)
33:30 ( 7)
44:34 (11)
36:52 ( 10)
35:04 ( 8)
30:20 ( 4)
29:27 ( 2)
46:37 (12)
32:38 ( 6)
29:54 ( 3)
46:48 ( 13)
58:26 ( 20)
52:05 (17)
57:59 ( 19)
57:49 (18)
48:18 ( 14)
49:26 ( 15)
59:59 ( 22)
59:47 (21)
49:32 ( 16)
71:20 ( 23)
91:22 ( 25)
88:39 ( 24)
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